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TOWN OF MENDON, MONROE COUNTY, NEW YORK

Name of Issuer

THE DUNBAR
- INTEREST PAYMENT RECORD

il DUNBARBUILDING
f| NEW BRAUNFELS, TEXAS 78130

$1,350,000 Public Improvement (Serial) Bonds, 2011

Name of Series

Amount issued INTEREST RATES

‘ $ 1,350,000 Maturity Dates: Multiple to , %;
Dated 2 ” , P
September 15, 2011 B 2 = %;

E é AK?EEES(%F | MATURITY TGNE%ST?EEEII;?;TIS E g Am%gggs? MATURITY TGNE?VST?}ES&E?K?PS IILIr’I%Tl{}iLS%OP‘l{II\IILIFC?EAL

= DUE EACH DATE OF Amount Sent == DUE EACH || DATE OF Amount Sent DUE EACH YEAR TO

E 2 MATURITY INTEREST g::i Including Agent/ e = MATURITY || INTEREST gé‘:ﬁ Including Agent/ MATURITY
DATE Registrar Charges A~ DATE Registrar Charges

-1 06-15-11 11,964.06 |[12-15-11 61,964 .06
23,428.12 || 06-15-12 23,428.13 [|12-15-12 86,856.25
23,028.13 | 06-15-13 23,028.12 || 12-15-13 86,056.25
22,628.12|| 06-15-14 22,628.13 |1 12-15-14 85,256.25
22,028.13 || 06-15-15 22,028.12 ||12-15-15 84,056.25
21,428.12| 06-15-16 21,428.13 || 12-15-16 82,856.25
20,828.13|| 06-15-17 20,828.12 || 12-15-17 81,656.25
20,228.121]| 06-15-18 20,228.13 || 12-15-18 85,456.25
19,553.13}|| 06-15-19 19,553.12 || 12-15-19 84,106.25
18,878.12] 06-15-20 18,878.13 || 12-15-20 82,756.25
18,146.88| 06-15-21 18,146.87 || 12-15-21 81,293.75
17,359.37| 06-15-22 17,359.38 || 12-15-22 84,718.75
16,484.38]|| 06-15-23 16,484.37 || 12-15-23 87,968;75
15,521.87]| 06-15-24 15,521.88 || 12-15-24 86,043.75
14,559.38|| 06-15-25 14,559:37 1:12=15=25 89,118.75
13,359,371 06-15-26 13,359.38 || 12—-15-26 86,718.75
12,159.38|| 06-15-27 12,159.37 || 12-15-27 89,318.75
10,859.37| 06-15-28 10,859.38 || 12-15-28 86,718.75
9,559.38|| 06-15-29 9,559.37 || 12-15-29 89,118.75
8,159.37|| 06-15-30 8,159.38 | 12-15-30 91,318.75
6,659.38|| 06-15-31 6,659.37|] 12-15-31 88,318.75
5,159.37|| 06-15-32 5,159.38 || 12-15-32 90,318.75
3,559.38|| 06-15-33 3,559.37 || 12-15-33 92,118.75
1,806.25] 06-15-34 1,806.251] 12-15-34 88,612.50
25301 .25 357345].3]
All payments to DTC|must be identified |with the (following:

I |
e | | Il _Toun of Mendon \\l ‘\\ \ |
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DUNBAR REGISTER — Dunbar Building, New Braunfels, Texas 78130



&f(w TOWN OF MENDON, MONROE COUNTY NEW YORK

Name of Issuer -

$1 350,000 Publlc Improvement (Serlal) Bonds, 2011

Name of Series

THEDUNBAR
PRINCIPAL PAYMENT LA
RECORD

denomination

DUNBAR BUILDING - (S R e
ALV UL U RIIILREM Dated_September 15, 2011

AMOUNT ISSUED' " Total mimbér of bonds.
‘ Multiple

NIC: 3.8510%

interest rates

1,350,000

Jue

December 15

first interest payable

December 15, 2011

, thereafter -

June 15

on and _ December 15 of each year, both interest

rom___2011 and principal payable at __Depository Trust Company or its Nominees ,

‘o 2034 : ‘ ‘ _ ) | ..Bond order recorded in
- OPTION Book , Pages Mmutes of

Purchaser: Raymond: James & Assoc1ates Inc,

Credit Rating: S&P AA-

Insurance: AGC
Premium: $11,000.00

% on interest and

Purpose: Addition to and Reconstructlon of the Mendon Publlc lerary
"Handling charges made by paying agent.is

% on prlnc1pa1 :

payments and should be included with each payment. Remittances should be made 15 days pnor to each matunty

reeer _NUggFR DEg?M-F 'AMQgSEgig?NDS‘ . FUNDssENTPAYn«;AGFNNREGBTRARﬁ ‘gﬁﬁﬂigfgi2§¥¥§§_14“
RATES BONDS || BONDS MATURITY PATES OF. Date  payount Sent RIS
DUE DUE DATE Funds Slent , Re;iysltrllflr cgh:;ges, | vumBer T Ao
| |'$ 1,350,000
2.000Z  |/586669 | cwl $ 50,000 12-15-11 | 71,300,000 |}
2.000%  |/586669 || CX9' 40,000 12-15-12 1,260,000
2.000%  ||586669 || CY7 40,000 12-15-13| 1,220,000
3.000% 586669 || CZ4 40,000 12-15-14 - 1,180,000
3.000% . ||586669 | DAS 40,000 12-15-15 1,140,000
3.000% _||586669 || DB6 40,000 12-15-16| 1,100,000
3.000% ||586669 DC4 40,000 12-15-17] k"1”060”060=
3.000%  11586669.| DD2 _45,000. 12-15-18 1,015,000
3.000% ||586669 | DEO 45,000 |lt2-15-19 970,000
3.250% ||586669 || DF7 _ 45,000 12-15-20 925,000
3.500% ¢ _||586669 || DG5 45,000 12-15-21 880,000
3.500%  ||586669 | DH3 . 50,000 12-15-22| 830,000 _
3.500% __||586669 | DJ9 55,000 12-15-23)| 775,000
3.500% _ ||586669 || DK6 55,000 12-15-24]] 720,000
4.000% ' ||586669| DL4 60,000 12-15-25 - 660,000
4.0002  |586669 || DM2 60,000 12-15-26|| 600,000
4.000%  {/586669| DNO 65,000 12-15-27| 535,000
4.000% /586669 DPS 65,000 12-15-28)| 470,000
4.000% " |586669 || DQ3 70,000 12-15-29 400,000
4.000%  ||586669 || DRI 75,000 12-15-30]| 325,000
4.000% - ||586669 || DS9 75,000 12-15-31 250,000
4.000%  ||586669 || DT7 80,000 12-15-32 170,000
4.125%  |1586669 || DU4 85,000 12-15-33 85,000
4.250% ||586669 || DV2 85,000 12-15-34 o -0-
a
All payments to DTC must be idertified with the:following:
Tbwn of Mehndon
:CUSIP.$586669 plus 3 digit=extensid shown gpove for the ajjpropriate matufjity date = 5
lor before December| 15, 2021l are not subjelf prinr'to maturiﬁv.
or after December|l15, 2022llare subject td|redemption, atl the option of rhe
‘ urity, in whole ofl in parti on any interekt payment datd, on or!after
iDecemb&r 15, 2021 at par, plus acctued inteffest to the redemption date.
sileler e o B
DUNBAR REGISTER — Dunbar Building, New Bvraun'f‘cls‘, Texas 78130 ‘




